NO
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

60
61
62
63

65

66

OFFICIAL

NAME

ALLAN RENYARD
AILEEN BROWN
ALAN SMITH

TIM RAINE
DAVID PARRY
OSCAR MAESTRINI
tim brace

JOHN HOWELLS
DEREK MORGAN
JODY LLOYD
CLIVE CHAPPE
TONY EMERY
RICHARD KING
MICHAEL WILLIAMS
KEN SQUIBB
JONATHAN MOORE

RIDERS WHO DID NOT START

RACE NUMBERS .
9. 17. 27. 29. 31.

84. 86. 87.

RIDERS WHO DID NOT FINISH
RACE NUMBERS

15. 24. 73.

RESULT

CLUB

GUERNSEY VELO CLUB
BATH C C

GILLINGHAM & DIST WHS
OGMORE VALLEY WHS
CWMCARN PARAGON C C
FROME & DIST WHS
pembroke velo
CORINIUM C C

GANNET C C

CWMCARN PARAGON C C
ROSS ON WYE & DIST
DURSLEY ROAD CLUB
VCl10

HEREFORD & DIST WHS
CARDIFF AJAX C C
TEAM MIDLAND RACING

38. 39. 46. 49. 50. 55. 69. 72. 77.

5
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TIME
1.03.22
1.03.46
1.04.06
1.04.58
1.05.43
1.06.41
1.07.05
1.07.20
1.07.54
1.07.58
1.08.10
1.08.21
1.09.16
1 09.27
1.11.30
1.16.55

THE CWMCARN PARAGON WISH TO THANK EVERYONE WHO ENTERED AND SUPPORTED
THIS EVENT.

CONGRADULATIONS TO THE PRIZEWINNERS.

THERE WAS SOME VERY GOOD TIMES RECORDED.
NEXT YEAR WE HOPE TO PROMOTE THIS EVENT ON THE SAME COURSE AND LOOK

FORWARD TO YOUR SUPPORT.
MANY THANKS TO TUDOR THOMAS AND THE CWMCARN MEMBERS WHO HELPED WITH

THIS EVENT.

LEN.SAMUEL

THE AFTERNOON STAYED DRY AND




