OFFICIAL RESULT

NO	NAME	CLUB	CAT	TIME
51	ALLAN RENYARD	GUERNSEY VELO CLUB	V	1.03.22
52	AILEEN BROWN	BATH C C	WV	1.03.46
53	ALAN SMITH	GILLINGHAM & DIST WHS	V	1.04.06
54	TIM RAINE	OGMORE VALLEY WHS	V	1.04.58
55	DAVID PARRY	CWMCARN PARAGON C C	V	1.05.43
56	OSCAR MAESTRINI	FROME & DIST WHS	V	1.06.41
57	tim brace	pembroke velo	V	1.07.05
58	JOHN HOWELLS	CORINIUM C C	V	1.07.20
59	DEREK MORGAN	GANNET C C	V	1.07.54
60	JODY LLOYD	CWMCARN PARAGON C C	W	1.07.58
61	CLIVE CHAPPE	ROSS ON WYE & DIST	V	1.08.10
62	TONY EMERY	DURSLEY ROAD CLUB	V	1.08.21
63	RICHARD KING	V C 10	V	1.09.16
64	MICHAEL WILLIAMS	HEREFORD & DIST WHS	V	1 09.27
65	KEN SQUIBB	CARDIFF AJAX C C	- V :	1.11.30
66	JONATHAN MOORE	TEAM MIDLAND RACING	V	1.16.55

RIDERS WHO DID NOT START RACE NUMBERS

9. 17. 27. 29. 31. 38. 39. 46. 49. 50. 55. 69. 72. 77.

84. 86. 87.

RIDERS WHO DID NOT FINISH

RACE NUMBERS

15. 24. 73.

THE CWMCARN PARAGON WISH TO THANK EVERYONE WHO ENTERED AND SUPPORTED THIS EVENT.

CONGRADULATIONS TO THE PRIZEWINNERS. THE AFTERNOON STAYED DRY AND THERE WAS SOME VERY GOOD TIMES RECORDED.

NEXT YEAR WE HOPE TO PROMOTE THIS EVENT ON THE SAME COURSE AND LOOK FORWARD TO YOUR SUPPORT.

MANY THANKS TO TUDOR THOMAS AND THE CWMCARN MEMBERS WHO HELPED WITH THIS EVENT.

LEN.SAMUEL